
Saldo a

MESES LIQUIDADO PAGO Pagar em 
31/12

MESES LIQUIDADO PAGO Saldo a 
Pagar 

JANEIRO 2.963.718,70      2.963.718,70     0,00 JANEIRO 6.461.091,66       6.461.091,66      0,00

FEVEREIRO 2.887.674,96      2.887.674,96     0,00 FEVEREIRO 6.255.597,04       6.255.597,04      0,00

MARÇO 2.893.987,32      2.893.987,32     0,00 MARÇO 6.212.168,78       6.212.168,78        0,00

ABRIL 1.838.329,77      1.838.329,77     0,00 ABRIL 3.950.603,80       3.950.603,80      0,00

MAIO 1.835.511,38      1.835.511,38     0,00 MAIO 3.924.298,68       3.924.298,68      0,00

JUNHO 1.833.792,87      1.833.792,87     0,00 JUNHO 3.908.367,40       3.908.367,40      0,00

JULHO 1.833.991,41      1.833.991,41     0,00 JULHO 3.913.178,37       3.913.178,37      0,00

AGOSTO 1.834.072,69      1.834.072,69     0,00 AGOSTO 3.932.115,37       3.932.115,37      0,00

SETEMBRO 1.829.797,86      1.829.797,86     0,00 SETEMBRO 3.955.279,30       3.955.279,30      0,00

OUTUBRO 1.828.899,07      1.828.899,07     0,00 OUTUBRO 3.873.792,33       3.873.792,33      0,00

NOVEMBRO 1.823.857,01      1.823.857,01     0,00 NOVEMBRO 3.903.958,73       3.903.958,73      0,00

DEZEMBRO 1.818.422,13      1.818.422,13     0,00 DEZEMBRO 3.857.508,60       3.857.508,60      0,00

13º SALÁRIO 1.819.115,98 1.819.115,98 0,00 13º SALÁRIO 3.890.757,56       3.890.757,56      0,00

Totais 27.041.171,15     27.041.171,15    0,00 Totais 58.038.717,62       58.038.717,62      0,00

Saldo a

MESES LIQUIDADO PAGO Pagar em 
31/12

MESES LIQUIDADO PAGO Saldo a 
Pagar 

JANEIRO 587.873,03 0,00 587.873,03 JANEIRO 46.402,08            46.402,08           0,00

FEVEREIRO 553.836,15 587.873,03 -34.036,88 FEVEREIRO 45.885,53            45.885,53           0,00

MARÇO 643.044,65 553.836,15 89.208,50 MARÇO 45.885,53            45.885,53           0,00

ABRIL 551.962,99 643.044,65 -91.081,66 ABRIL 45.885,53            45.885,53           0,00

MAIO 612.626,63 551.962,99 60.663,64 MAIO 45.932,74            45.932,74           0,00

JUNHO 636.595,43 612.626,63 23.968,80 JUNHO 45.963,02            45.963,02           0,00

JULHO 562.299,28 636.595,43 -74.296,15 JULHO 45.912,44            45.912,44           0,00

AGOSTO 545.148,41 562.299,28 -17.150,87 AGOSTO 45.912,44            45.912,44           0,00

SETEMBRO 511.232,73 545.148,41 -33.915,68 SETEMBRO 45.750,95            45.750,95           0,00

OUTUBRO 612.755,63 511.232,73 101.522,90 OUTUBRO 45.750,95            45.750,95           0,00

NOVEMBRO 545.567,27 612.755,63 -67.188,36 NOVEMBRO 45.750,95            45.750,95           0,00

DEZEMBRO 624.646,85 1.170.214,12 -545.567,27 DEZEMBRO 45.750,95            45.750,95           0,00

13º SALÁRIO 791.972,83 791.972,83 0,00 13º SALÁRIO 45.752,40            45.752,40           0,00

Totais 7.779.561,88 7.779.561,88 0,00 Totais 596.535,51            596.535,51           0,00
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